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

PRODUCER tl;,
~?~

CENTURY 21 MASTERS r
CLUB

LICENSED IN NM AND TEXAS

ALTO 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, double garage and Sierra
Blanca view. Built ~n 1995. Great floor-plan, fireplace,
large deck, circular drive. A must see. $169,800 CALL
LOANDA LOCKRIDGE #97-70067

lOVElV NEW ALTO HOME 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and
attached 2-car garage. Exciting custom features through­
out including Berber carpet, pretty, bright kitchen, fire­
place, wonderful porch. $154.900 CALL HELEN ALLARD
#97-70439

7 Year resident of
Ruidoso/Alto

5 year Real Estate
Agent

34_years as a
Ptiarmacist

EXCEPTIONAL VIEWS of Sierra Blanca from this custom
built, 3 BR, 2 BA home. Vaulted ceilings, nice windows,
spaceous den, new roof. Satellite system. $159,000
($195,000 furnished). Seller Is licensed NM RE agent.
CALL BARRY MORGAN #96-61077

MULTI·MILLION DOLLAR
PRODUCER

MLS HUSTLER OF THE
YEAR

PICTURE OF SUCCESS
'93-'94-'95

ALTO PREMIER lOCATION On the 14th fairway. Tile and
stucco, beautiful fireplace, huge kitchen, mUltiple decks,
large master suite. Custom features throughout. $385,000
CALL JOSEPH A. ZAGONE #96-60943

19 YEARS ANEW MEXICO
REAL ESTATE BROKER

WB50MO

EXQUISITE RIVER HOME· 4 BR, 4 BA chateau in beau­
tiful Upper Canyon. Fully furnished with quality and style.
Fabulous windows, huge covered deck, lovely gazebo
overlooking Ruidoso River. $435,000 CALL HARVEY M.
FOSTER #97-70042

MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR
PRODUCER

DISTRICT TOP PRODUCER
AND LISTING QUARTERLY

AWARDS

STRIKING, ARCHITECTURAllV DESIGNED HOME· Alto
Village - 4 bedrooms, 3 1/2 bath on 12th fairway. Huge trees
and marvelous views. Watch abundant wildlife from heated
hot tub room off deck. 2 master suites and study wlwet-bar.
$259,500. CALL PEGGY JORDAN #97·70230

~~~--~~--~-------_.., -------'--------
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THE PERFECT MOUNTAIN GETAWAY 3 bedroom, 2
bath home has knotty pine interior, beautiful stone fire­
place, large covered deck and 2 car carport. Right in town
yet very private. $99,500 CALL DOUG SIDDENS #97­
70201

A SPECIAL HOME IN ALTO 4 bedrooms, 4 baths, game
room, garden room, neat decks, 2-car garage, paved
drive, nice views.. .the list goes on. Fully furnished in out­
stnading style. Full golf membership. $450,000 CALL
MARTIN ROSE #96-62107

ALTO FAIRWAY HOME Absolutely gorgeous 4 bedroom, 4
bath home on #17 fairway. Superbly spacious and on two
beautiful wooded lots with one full golf membership.
$295,000. CALL SUSAN OR COLLEEN #97-70047

VICTORIAN CHARM - Located in Alto, this beautiful home is
nestled in private settings. 3 bedroom, 3 baths, gorgeous
custom features throughout. Full golf membership.
$382,500. CALL COLLEEN WILSON OR SUSAN P.
MILLER #97-70175

BEAUTIFUL BENT VALLEY SPREAD 3 BR, 2.5 BA
home with 2 BR, 2 BA guest house on 8.7 acres adjoining
national forest. Views of Sierra Blanca and Valley,
barn/workshop; great for horse operation. Water rights.
$179,500 CALL KATHY CRAIG #97-70:...10

Aspen Real Estate
1-800-687-6602

office
505-336-4248
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. .

. ijIa .
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RUIDOSO,
ALTO AND ALL

OF LINCOLN
COUNTY

THIS IS JUST ONE OF THE BREATHTAKING VIEWS from one of
Alto's finest homes. Full gall membership. Approx. 4600 Sq. Ft. on
approx2 acres. Two additional lots with 1social membership available.
Shown by appointment only to pre-qualified buyers. House on 2 lots
$480,000 (w/4 lots $540,000) CALL CHARLES IMKE #OE304

AWARDS?
GOT 'EM

MULTI·MILLION DOLLAR
PRODUCER

ASSOCIATE BROKER 16
YEARS



FRENCH COLONIAL HOME WIKNOCK·OUT VIEWS!
Very accessible on 4.3 acres. Three bedrooms plus den
(or 4th BR). 4baths. Master suite 'to die for". Three mas·
slve rock fireplaces and gracious c overed veranda.
$245,000 CALL PEGGY JORDAN #97-70074

2.5 ACRES JUST RIGHT FOR YOUR NEW HOME.
Sierra Blanca view, partially wooded, level, horses
allowed. Beautiful land; come see, you'll agree.
$37,500 CALL KATHY CRAIG #96-60533

GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD 3 BEDROOM, 2 1/2
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
Alto

Gerron • $189,900 • 819 High Mesa
3/2 1/2, views, full golf membership!

Seidel· $149,000·254 Sierra Blanca
Dr. 313, furnished, full membership.

Alto

Reduced to $139,500
Alto

Alto Alto' _ .....
Neessen • $53 000 • 839 Deer Park Mashburn' $64,5(lO • 128 Mulligan Alto .
Dr. Beautiful ~cial membership lot! Le.vel, fairw~y lot, full golf member- MacDOII~d' $129,500 • 428 ~eshore
One acre, views. Ship, WOW. Dr. 3/2 With full golf membership.

Calderon • $186,500' 121 Forest Dr.
312, fully furnished, full golf member­
ship!

Herring· $142,500·433 Lakeshore Dr.
312. Full golf. Big flat lot. Possibilites.

Alto

•

We are selling
houses!

We need your
listing!

CalfDoug or Susan
today

at 505/336-4248

Kesterson' $170,000 • 309 Midiron
3/2, full golf, fully furnished. Big!

Alto
Allen' $32,500' 645 & 647' one
fulVone social membership' Midiron Dr.
2 lois & I price. Heavily wooded & very
buildable.

~,
~,
I,,
r,
I,
I

Loyd' $295,000 • 102 Coggins CI. M • $295 000 • 106 F D. . esser, orest r.
3/3, #6 Fallway, full golf membership 4/4. Full golf. On 17th Fairway

Thompson' $330,000 • 525 High Mesa Dr. Lemaster $382,500 • 728 Deer Park Dr.
4/3.5 #4 fairway, full golf membership. 3/3, full golf membership! Classy!

. .. .

Alto

CALL
DOUG'S

CELL PHONE
ANYTIMEI

430-8413
", \ •• • • > ',.

AltoAlto

Alto
Kreins • $410,000 • 204 French
4/3.5. Like new. Full golf member­
ship.

Alto

.0
~.:-i._I

.... II.........
...... --, - .....' •••=01;'1: =;;::

Reduced to $367,500
Alto

Bostic' $367,500 • 714 Deer Park Dr.
413 1/2, new, full golf membership!

I
I

I

r

I

I
~-----
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Pinecliff
Nelson· $84,900 • 402 Swallow
Bdrms 3, Baths 2, garage, fenced yard.

Golf Course Estates
Christian· $119,950 • 404 Barcus
Rd. 3/2, 1 level w/carport, nicely fur­
nished, sunny lot, golf membership:

Builder Needs Offer

Reduced to $114,500
PineclitT

Midway Townsite
2 New Homes· $148:0?0 & $152,000 4-Plex • $150000.206 Ridge Road
439 Canyon Road • ~Imshed 3 bed- Bedroom I, Baths I, Owner financ-
room, 2 bath, great vIews. . I

mg.

•
Campbell • $114,500 • 113 Cardinal
Bedrooms 3, Baths 2, large open
room! Den and carport.

........"".""",'''. .. - .,, ..-c

Capitan
Eckland • $124,000 • 103 East
Grandview • Bedrooms 3, Baths 2,
level on 1.7 acre tract.

..
•

We are selling,'
houses!

We need your
listing!

Call Doug or Susan
today

at 505/336-4248

Airport West Riverside Addition
Midtown Lazenby· $47,500 ·119 Bonanza Thompson. $83,000. 230 Country

. Bedrooms 3, Baths 2, Nicely remod- Club Rd., 3bdr, 2ba, fully furnished,
Hunsa~r • $32,500 •~~dge ele(1. private master upstairs wlbath.
Bdrms I,.Baths 1, Cabm-F"lXer Upper .,

.
, Jf"-:

• Palfuer Gateway
, .,Pine Top mils Proctor. $99,500 ~ 116 Pippi~ St.
IlICllIlIII • SlI8,3OO. 128 Old UIIQlIn Rd. 3 bedroom, 2batti; KnoUy Pine, very-Bdrms 3, Baths 2, Doll hO{lSC, cutel clean! Carport•

Highwood
Odom· 5249,500 ·102Wildwood Dr.
Bdnns 4 Baths 3 112+ furnished, big view!.. - - ...

1\visted Cedar Ranch
Bartley· $178,500 • Old Ft. Stanton Rd.
Bdrms 3, Baths 2, horses OK, barn, view!

Cree Meadows
Faulk· $174,900· 137 ,Rowan.
Bdrms 3, Baths 2, Fairway home ­
level.

", ~ .. ~

. .-.rIo .; ; .:~'. Nt".' ,..

Re~uced to $182,0001 White Mb;. Mea"ows Recent Facelift
White Mtn. Meadows Perkins. $199,500.104 EE Miller Take a Look!
Davis· $189,900· 545 White Mtn. Meadows Court. Bedrooms 3, Baths 3, Trades Spires • $214,000 • 101 Rim Road
Bdnns 3"Baths 2 112+ view unsulplISSedl considered; . . . . 'Bdrms 3, Baths 3, The'ultimate,view!

Great Kitchen
Townhome Cree Meadows

EOOner· $169,900 • 132 Geneva Harris. $169,500. 135 Rowan.
Bdrms 4, Baths 4, Innsbrook Vdlage. Bdrms 3, Baths 2, Fairway home.



" .

CALL
DOUG'S

CELL
PHONE

ANYTIMEI
, ,

430-8413

'.',..'......

Reduced to $389,SOO!
River

Armstrong • $425,000 • 1030 Main ­
Upper Canyon· Large river home
with separate guest house.

'.

~"

Owner motivated! Wants
otTer now! Commercial

Land & Building 0 $177,500 • 714 Mechem
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